ARifaEt

X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T - A - B FEREFLTHERLTLET,

g8 £ it BIBLL| tH&E | 3BT | EEA | 8cH | HEK
SM7E4818| 11,793 13,341 25,134 -90 21 27 | 156 | 240 10,470
B 19
AF7E3B18| 11,829 13,395 25,224 -5 14 | 34 | 70 | 55 10,451
i 3
SF7E2818| 11,831 13,398 25,229 -3 18 | 29 | 49 | 41 10,448
i -5
SF7E1H18| 11,844 13,388 25,232 4 9 25 59 39 10,453
HiE 6
SF6E12A18| 11,843 13,385 25,228 26 16 17 | 69 | 42 10,447
RiE 14
SIeE11A18| 11,822 13,380 25,202 16 17 19 | 75 | 57 10,433
RiE 17
SFeE10818| 11,817 13,369 25,186 -9 19 20 54 62 10,416
i -4
SF6E98 18| 11,812 13,383 25,195 -17 10 30 63 60 10,420
RE (+0)
SFneE8B1H| 11,816 13,396 25,212 -21 21 36 67 73 10,420
RE (+0)
SH6E7A1H 10,420
11,830 13,403 252 -15 11 28 | 713 | 71 ’
Rt 0233 (-2)
SH6E6A1H 10,422
11,839 13409 2524 -31 14| 201 72| 97 ’
RE RaE (+12)
AN
THI6ESH 15 11,857 13422 25279 -51 20| 25| 126| 172 10410
RE (+20)
AN
THI6EF4H1H 11,875 13,455 25,330 —go| 15| 33| 136| 200] 10:3%0
RE +7)
SH6E3A1H 10,383
11,912 13,500 25412 17| 25| 99| 85 ’
RE o E (+1)
AN
THI6EF2H 15 11,904 13,502| 25,406 o0l 13| 23| 43| 3| 1082
B (-13)
SHeE1A18 10,395
11,909 13517 2542 -7 13| 31 56| 45 ’
RE 5426 (+5)
AN
TwHISEF12A1H 11,904 13529 25433 -22 10l 25 63 70 10,390
RE (-4)
SF5%E11A1H 10,394
11,918 13537 254 -1 11 33| 68| 64 '
RE 9,455 8 (+15)
SF5%10A1H 10,379
11,929 13,544 - 17| 31 71 65 '
B , , 25,473 8 (0)
SH54E9A18 10,379
11,939 13,542 - 11 25| 69| 71 '
B , , 25,481 16 )
SH54E8A1H 10,378
11,948 13,549 16| 271 87| 49 '
B , , 25,497 27 9)
SH5E7A18 10,369
11,947 13,523 - 14 19| 44| 73 '
- , , 25,470 34 Cio
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

8 T it BIBLL| tH&E | 3BT | EEA | 8cH | HEK
SH5E6H18 10,382
11,959 13,545 25504 -5 18| 22| 8ol st '
7 (-3)
AN
THISEFSATH 11,971 13,538] 25,509 26| 11 23| 155 117 10,385
BE (+36)
AN
THISF4ATH 11,953 13,530 25,483 -75| 13| 24| 181 245 10,349
EEE (+16)
AN
THISEFIATH 11,975 13,583 25,558 44| 13| 26| 105 48 10,333
RE (+40)
SH5E2R18 10,293
11,958 13,556] 25514 -26| 17| 50| 61 54 '
R (-11)
AN
THISFIATE 11,972 13,568 25540 24| 12| 30| 8ol 38 10,304
RE (+13)
54512818 10,291
11,954 13,562 2551 -3 15| 25| 58 51 '
RE 5916 (+5)
AM4E11H18 10,286
11,959 13,560 2551 -2 15| 28| 69| 58 '
Rt >019 (-2)
4510818 10,288
11,947 13,574] 25521 2| 21 26| 62| 55 '
B R +6)
SHM4E9IF/18 10,282
11,938 13,581 2551 24| 18] 39| 87 90 '
Rt >019 (-10)
SH4E8H18 10,292
11,939 13,604| 2554 14 19| 18] 75| 62 '
RE R (+10)
SH4E7H18 10,282
11,941 13,588| 2552 19 14| 81 81 '
B 5,529 5 o
SHM4E6H18 10,272
11,918 13,606| 25524 20| 19| 26| 62 75 '
W\ R +4)
SHM4E5818 10,268
11,927 13,617 25544 50| 18] 33| 101| 136 '
W\ R 1)
AN
TH4F4H1H 11,932 13,662| 25594 73| 10| 26| 193] 250 10267
RE (+23)
SHM4E3/18 10,244
11,977 13,690 25667 1 23| 15| 55| 44 '
B 5,66 9 -
SH45FE2R818 10,233
11,969 13,679 2564 2| 28 35 64/ 55 '
R 0,648 (-14)
SH4E1818 10,247
11,966 13,680 2564 21 19| 14| 78] 62 '
= 5,646 o
AN
THISF12A1H 11,956 13,669] 25,625 15| 14| 20| 64| 73 10,245
RE (-10)
SF3E11A1H 10,255
11,960 13,680 26| 31 70 62 '
B , , 25,640 3 e
SF3E10A1H 10,260
11,965 13,672 - 23| 22| 53 55 '
B , , 25,637 1 o
SH3EFIA1H 10,264
11,962 13,676] 25 14| 30| 83| 67 '
BT 9638 0 +7)
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 -3 .10 RIALL| H&E | B | RA | i5H | HEHK

e ”ﬁgﬁég 11950| 13679 25638 -15| 15| 20| 62| 72 10(%2;
w4 ”3@22 119057 13696 25653| 30| 11| 7| 65| 46 10(52‘)5
w4 ”3%22 11030 13684 25623| 20| 11| o 79| 49 10(,5?;
w4 ”3%22 11930 13664| 25504| -20| 10| 33| 117| 123 10'(2_67(;
w4 ”3E4ﬁ§é2 119044 13670 25614 17| 23| 28| 216 228 1((’;22677)
w4 ”3E3ﬁ§é2 11962| 13669 25631 al 11| 211 79| 65 10'(2+47(;
%*DSEZHL;’; 11,955 13,672 25,627 53 19 25 103 44 1(()_"_22323)
TH3EF HE,;,; 11,931 13,643 25,574 0 18 23 78 73 10'(2_:91)
%*D2E12H£%?E£ 11,932 13,642 25,574 -18 28 29 48 65 10’(2—082)
TH2E HE,;,?’EE 11,933 13,659 25,592 1 22 19 65 67 10'(2_'_17(;
%*D2E1OH£%¥E£ 11,932 13,659 25,591 29 18 21 67 35 1?'222%3)
w7 DZEQEZ 11820 13576| 25405 2| 17| 11| 73| 75 10'(‘125
%*DZEBEIJQ’Z 11,830 13,577 25,407 -24 8 23 73 82 10,(‘:‘284)
w7 uzfimiég 11838 13503 25431] -13| 19| 21| 71| 76 10'{"_13
w7 ”zﬂﬁéz 11835 13600| 25444| 23| 15| 14| 39| 63 10'{"_127)
w7 ”2%22 11843 13624 25467| 22| 17| 19| 13| 112 1((’;4213
%*D2E4HI%¥E£ 11,838 13,607 25,445 =75 22 24 188| 261 L ?_"_31928)
%*D2E3HI%¥E£ 11,865 13,655 25,520 25 18 30 89 52 1?_"_31816)
'%*DZEZHIJ%Z 11,852 13,643 25,495 5 16 22 1 60 10'(:1715)
T2 HI!,!?EE 11,838 13,652 25,490 50 23 21 105 57 1?_"_32774)
%*Diﬁ1zi%2 11,811 13,629 25,440 8 26 19 66 65 10'(3_4‘.17)
THTEN HIR!; 11,795 13,637 25,432 53 21 18 95 45 1(2_"_32591)
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 -3 .10 RIALL| H&E | B | RA | i5H | HEHK
w4 ”iﬁmﬁég 11773|  13606] 25379 7| 16| 20| 95| 75 10'(332)
wt ”iﬁgﬁég 11775 13597 25372 al 1ol 11| 78l s2 10'(3;135)
wt ”iﬁsﬁég 11776 13592 25368| -9 15| 21| 95| o8 10'(3;122)
wt ”imﬁég 11772|  13605| 25377 11| 18| 17| 61| s 1((’;3114(;
wt ”iﬁﬁﬁég 11766 13,600 25366 8| 11| 22| 76| 3 1((’;21%";
wt ”7_“&522 11,756|  13602| 25358 -34| 21| 24| 155 186 1((’;21886;
:sz31ﬂ54ﬁ£%2 11,773 13,619 25,392 -78 12 31 184 243 1(();21628)
:sz31ﬂ53ﬁ£%2 11,815 13,655 25,470 ) 14 22 76 73 10'(2_'_5;;
:sz31ﬂ52ﬁ£%2 11,815 13,660 25,475 3 33 33 59 56 1(();214%9)
FRIIE HEJ;,?EE 11,812 13,660 25,472 2 18 29 68 55 10'(2_352)
F L3041 222 11810 13660| 25470 63| 35| 19| 92| 45 1((’;233:57)
315‘230-’5!5111!!'2 11,779 13,628 25,407 -13 15 14 12 86 10'(2_(;2)
$H230E10ﬁ£%2 11,778 13,642 25,420 37 18 22 76 35 1(()',"2106&-;
qzmso{qigﬁi%; 11,757 13,626 25,383 53 21 25 121 64 1(()_"_12819)
315‘230-’5!581!!'2 11,724 13,606 25,330 -7 26 32 77 78 10'(1_'38)
$m30¢7ﬁ£%2 11,729 13,608 25,337 -17 26 23 45 65 1((),—11684)
EFE‘Z30£¥':6HIJ%2 11,743 13,611 25,354 13 22 33 92 68 L ?_':2812)
EFE‘Z:SOESHIJ%; 11,750 13,591 25,341 -49 25 19 148 203 10'(1_611)
EFE‘Z:SOEL‘.HIJ%; 11,791 13,599 25,390 -54 21 20| 211 266 1?_':2672)
EFE‘Z30E3HIJ%2 11,844 13,600 25,444 -1 16 25 77 69 10'(19:55;
EFE‘Z:SOEZHIJ%; 11,841 13,604 25,445 6 17 31 93 73 1?_;_11?:50)
R3O HIJ;,??E 11,840 13,599 25,439 19 22 16 76 63 10'(1_:75;
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 8 &t RIB L | & | 3B | $5A | SxHH | HEH
FR29F 2’1%2 11823 13597| 25420 43| 25| 26| 99| 55 10'(1055;
FR2F H@%E 11780| 13588 25377| -10| 20| 22| 65| 73 10'(1_(23;
$mgﬁ1°’1%§_ 11780| 13598 25387|  -3| 19| 15| 44| s 10'(1_%
$m29$9ﬁ%2 11,788|  13602| 25300 22| 25| 33| 102] 72 1((’;11141)
$m29$8ﬁ%2 11766 13602| 25368| 12| 18| 19| 75| 62 10’8(%7)
$m29$7ﬁ§é2 11764 13592 25356  -1| 32| 16| 52| 69 10'(0_%1)
qzngﬂz(si)%; 11,754 13,603 25,357 -30 18 23 60 85 10’(0—984)
QZE‘XL'ZQESHL%?EE 11,762 13,625 25,387 =31 20 25 136 162 1(()_':1%2)
WJZZQE“EZ 11,778| 13640 25418 46| 21| 35| 226| 258 1((’;02%?;
WJZZQE?’EZ 11809 13655| 25464| 13| 15| 30| 69| 4 10'(0_525)
QZE‘XL'ZQEZHL%?EE 11,799 13,652 25,451 6 20 36 77 55 10'((_)'_547)
TR0 HI!!,?’EE 11,806 13,639 25,445 33 22 24 92 57 1(()_;_02513;
F L2851 2;2 11790  13622| 25412| 27| 16| 10| 91| 70 10'(0_322)
FRR28E 11 HI!!,?’EE 11,778 13,607 25,385 1 16 27 73 61 1(()'_(1314)
$H228E10HI!!JE£ 11,778 13,606 25,384 4 24 26 75 69 10'8_4;-;
QZH‘ZZBEQHI!!’Z 11,775 13,605 25,380 9 24 24 93 84 1(()_"_(1328)
EFE‘ZZBEBHIJ%?EE 11,762 13,609 25,371 42 29 16 109 80 1(2_"_01236)
EFE‘ZZBE7HIJ%¥E£ 11,738 13,591 25,329 7 17 18 75 67 1(2_"_01173;
EFE‘ZZBEEGHIJ%?EE 11,732 13,590 25,322 12 22 20 84 74 9,{9—986)
EFE‘228E5HIJ%¥E£ 11,722 13,588 25,310 8 23 26 173 162 1(2_"_01034)
EFE‘228E4HIJ%¥E£ 11,735 13,567 25,302 -101 16 22 150 245 ?_’?1901)
$ﬂi28¢3ﬁ£%2 11,791 13,612 25,403 19 25 29 101 78 9'(9+891)
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T - A - B FEREFLTHERLTLET,

5 -3 .10 RIALL| H&E | B | RA | i5H | HEHK
$m28¢2ﬁ£%2 11778|  13606| 25384| -19| 20 20| 60| 79 9'(9_ 732)
F A28 ’1%2 11776 13627 25403 11| 26| 21| 7| s 9{’_785)
$m7ﬁ12’1%2 11786| 13628| 25414] 15| 22| 21| 63 73 9'&%3)
FR2TE ﬁ@%g 11707 13632 25420| 25| 18| 22| 81| 2 ?+91%3)
E'memﬁ;ég 11778|  13626| 25404  -a| 22| 21| 70| 69| %97
$m7¢9ﬁ£%2 11842 13702| 25544|  -5| 22| 25| 75| 7 10'(1216;
$m7‘¢822 11846 13703 25549  -3| 18| 18| 90| o3 10'(1285)
$m7‘¢722 11844 13708| 25552| 34| 33 11| 75 63 10'(1_117)
$m7‘¢622 11834 13684] 25518] 24| 22| o e8| 7 1((’;11135;
$m7ﬁ5ﬁ%2 11818 13676| 25494| 24| 19| 13| 200| 182 1((’;13055)
$m7‘¢422 11811 13659 25470 -63| 19| 16| 198| 264 “(’;%(;
Wi”mi%; 11839 13694] 25533| 35| 16| 19| 104] 66 10'8?71)
%izﬁzi%; 11824 13674 25498 | 34| 28] 64 67 10'(0_42‘;
274 HIJ%Z 11818 13677] 25495 19| 17| o 61| &8 “("_(1423
F L2651 2’1%2 11830 13684| 25514 31| 27| 16| e8| 68 10'267(;
FRR26%11 ﬁz,%zi 11813  13670| 25483 45| 23 21| 115 72 1?;(:573;
Wﬁ%ﬁmﬁéz 11704  13644] 25438]  -8| 18| 18] 67 75 "()'_01?;)";
Wﬁ%ﬁgﬁéz 11787|  13650| 25446 16| 24| 19| 79| 68 10'(‘155 1)
Wﬁ%ﬁgﬁéz 11787| 13643 25430 65| 24| 16| 113 56 1?;%42";
Wﬁ%mﬁéz 11768|  13597| 25365 -19| 17| 18| 55| 73 10'(0_16‘;
Wﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁéz 11784 13600 25384 24| 22| 10| 78| 66 1?;‘)128‘;
Wﬂﬁ%ﬁéz 11769 13591 25360 —26| 18| 19| 148| 173 1?;‘)1%2)
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X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 8 &t RIB L | & | 3B | $5A | SxHH | HEH
$m26$422 11792  13504] 25386 -54| 26| 21| 215| 274 ?fﬁ‘;
$m26$322 11812|  13628| 25440 43| 21 22| 104 60 ?+%715)
$m26$222 11784 13613 25397 19| 28| 21| 78| 60 9'2“1‘;
$m26$122 11777 13601| 25378| 22| 25| 23| 95| 75 9'2“15)

$W5E12’¥2 11767 13589 25356 15| 24| 24| 82| 67 9'23
FRR25%11 HL%Z 11757  13584] 25341 1| 19| 18| 78| 78 ?;5’1471)
qzﬁ‘225ﬁ510ﬁ£%2 11,751 13,589 25,340 -3 26 17 58 70 9'2_244)
qzﬁ‘225ﬁ59ﬁ£%2 11,750 13,593 25,343 59 30 29 122 64 ?_"?126(;
Wiz‘r’mié; 11722  13562| 25284] 2| 25| 30| 103| 100 9'32_‘;
315‘2255157%%,2 11,725 13,561 25,286 9 17 14 59 53 9'(8_'_97%
QZE‘X;'ZSE(SHL%?EE 11,719 13,558 25,277 24 21 12 93 78 ?_"_82912)
QZH‘ZZSESHI!!'Z 11,703 13,550 25,253 90 20 33| 236 133 ?',"86771)
315‘225-’5'54%!!'2 11,657 13,506 25,163 =79 15 24 187| 257 ?_"_81(24)
wﬁzﬁ:‘i}%g 11706|  13536| 25242 23| 20 31| 103| 69 ?J%(;
wﬁzﬁzﬁ%g 11700 13519| 25219 31| 20| 19| 95| 65 5(’+7171‘;
315‘225-/5'51%!!'2 11,677 13,511 25,188 35 25 25 91 56 9'(7_643)
:FE‘ZZ4E1ZHI%¥E£ 11,655 13,498 25,153 -1 22 14 50 59 9'(7_627)
T4 HIJ;,?EE 11,656 13,498 25,154 36 23 27 112 72 ?_"_71695;
:FE‘ZZ4E1OHIJ%¥E£ 11,650 13,468 25,118 9 14 21 69 53 9,(7"'56(;
EFE‘ZZ“.EQHI%Z 11,650 13,459 25,109 -6 32 15 59 82 9,(7"'484)
EFE‘224£¥':8HIJ%¥E£ 11,652 13,463 25,115 45 25 23 101 58 9'(74_376)
$ﬂi24£ﬁ7ﬁ£%2 11,619 13,451 25,070 8 18 20 70 60 9'(7+219)
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N=E

X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T - A - B FEREFLTHERLTLET,

5 -3 .10 RIALL| H&E | B | RA | i5H | HEHK
$m4$622 11620 13442| 25062 51| 28] 22| 107] 62 ?JZZS
$m4$522 11502| 13419 25011 al 23| 13| 1es| 171 ?+73°72)
$m4$422 11603|  13408| 25007| 19| 26| 27| 215| 196 ?:’;1635)
$m4$322 11600 13380 24989 15| 24| 19| 108| o8 ?+61242)
$m4$2ﬁ§é§_ 11611 13363 24974 17| 27| 25| 82| 67 9'2%%
24 HE,%Z 11508| 13359 24957 37| 22| 20| 95| 60 9'2%%

F 23T 2’1%2 11567|  13353| 249200 10| 24| 21| 87 7 9(5_33
FR23E HL%Z 11551]  13350] 24901 28| 32| 22| 85| 67 g'gff)
:sz23ﬂ510ﬁ£%2 11,538 13,335 24,873 -4 21 16 50 59 9’(5—968)
$Ez23ﬂ:—9ﬁ£%2 11,537 13,340 24,877 7 24 18 87 86 9'2_%4)
$Ez23ﬂ:—8ﬁ£%2 11,526 13,344 24,870 36 25 20 100 69 ?_"_62%4)
Wﬁzﬁmﬁ; 11496 13338 24834| 35| 26| 28| 101| 64 ?+5177%
Wﬁzﬁﬁﬁé; 11481 13318] 24700 19| 23| 14| 69| 59 ?f;%z)
Wﬁzﬁf}ﬁé; 11482 13208| 24780 -40| 25| 24| 135] 176 9'3‘:33)
$ﬁ£23¢4)¥2 11506  13314] 24820 -12| 22| 24| 236| 246 s()+52305)
Wﬁzﬁsﬁé; 11512|  13320] 24832 15| 14| 17| 78 60 ?ﬁf;
qzﬁizsﬂizi%; 11,509 13,308 24,817 1 22 18 46 49 9'2_044)
FR2IE HI%?EE 11,503 13,313 24,816 -24 26 24 44 70 ?'_51010)
EFE‘ZZZQﬂZHIJ%; 11,510 13,330 24,840 27 24 27 97 67 9'2_191)
EFE‘ZZZEHHIJ%; 11,499 13,314 24,813 13 34 13 66 74 9'(5_012)
EFE‘ZZZE1OHIJ%2 11,497 13,303 24,800 -8 20 15 1 84 9,503
EFJ-&ZZEQHEJ%Z 11,567 13,283 24,850 4 20 13 75 78 ?_;_71846)
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N=E

X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 8 &t RIB L | & | 3B | $5A | SxHH | HEH
$m22$8ﬁ£§£ 11561 13285| 24846|  -a| 10| 13| 91| 92 9(7392)
$m22$722 11568| 13282 24850 14| 20| 14| 75| 67 ?]1623;
$m22$622 11554  13282] 24,836 s| 16| 23] 67 w2 9(7+59 1)
$m22$522 11548 13280| 24828] 15| 17| 17| 138] 153 ‘(’+72432)
$m22$422 11566| 13277| 24843 -35| 24| 27| 180] 221 ?;7118‘2
$m22$322 11583 13205 24878| 13| 23| 20| 73| 63 9'(7:11)
QZE‘X;‘ZZEZHL%; 11,572 13,293 24,865 —4 22 17 46 55 9'(7_%(;
F 224 E;’f 11578  13201| 24869| 20| 20 14| 84| 9'(7&3)
2141 2’1%2 11559  13281| 24840  -a| 23 22| 67 72 9(6_975)
FRR21E11 EZ 11558  13286| 24844 21| 19| 20| 98| 76 S(’+71°32)
2141 0’1%2 11545| 13278] 24823] 20| 21| 13| 70| 49 ?ﬂ%
315‘221-/5'59%!!’2 11,531 13,263 24,794 7 19 20 83 75 ?;6172{:;
wﬁzﬁsﬁ%g 11538  13240| 24787] 12| 21| 16| 64| s 9'23)
FRk21 Emiéz 11548  13251| 24790 41| 27| 16| 95| 65 ?ﬁ%
315‘221-’5'56%!!’2 11,522 13,236 24,758 -3 22 22 68 71 9'(6:-;3)
F 21 Eﬁé; 11521| 13240 24761 66| 25| 16| 162] 105 ?ﬂi(;
EFE‘ZZ1E4HIJ%¥E£ 11,488 13,207 24,695 -105 17 23 196 295 ?_"_62005;
EFE‘ZZ1E3HIJ%¥E£ 11,543 13,257 24,800 5 24 15 81 85 9'2_815;
FR21 EZHIJ%?EE 11,552 13,243 24,795 32 22 28 97 59 ?_"_51828)
EFE‘ZZ1E1HIJ%¥E£ 11,541 13,222 24,763 7 21 19 82 717 9'(5_716)
:FE‘ZZOE12HIJ%¥E£ 11,543 13,213 24,756 19 17 12 69 55 ?_"_51717)
FRR20E 11 HIJ%Z 11,543 13,194 24,737 29 26 25 94 66 ?_"_52666)
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N=E

X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T -EA-BRHFERAF L THILTOET,

5 8 &t RIB L | & | 3B | $5A | SxHH | HEH
$mzo¢10ﬁ£2 11518 13190 24708] 27| 17| 11| 105| &4 ?f’z‘:(;
$WOEQEZ 11497|  13.184] 24681| 24| 15| 17| 101 75 ?+52 116;
$WOESH@%§_ 11503|  13154| 24657 19| 20| 12| 104] 03 ?:‘1955)
$WOE7EZ 11503| 13,135 24,638 s| 16| 21| 65 52 9':1(;
$WOEGEZ 11495 13135| 24630 19| 22| 18| 92| 77 ?:‘172‘;
$WOE5H@%§_ 11484 13127 24611 55| 19| 16| 166| 114 ?::%2)
HZEEZOEMEJEJ%; 11,466 13,090 24,556 -157 27 18 169 335 9'?;143)
WJZZOE?’EZ 11569  13144] 24713 -13| 11| 17| 70| 77 5(’;41127)
WJZZOEZEZ 11576 13,150 24,726 g| 23 15| 63 63 9':25)
F K204 H;%Z 11572  13146] 24718] 16| 14| 22| 74| 50 5(’;4207‘;
ngﬁmi%; 11561 13141 24702| -4 14| 17| 81| 82 5(’+31717)
FRI9EN ﬁiéz 11562  13,144] 24706| 18| 27| 24| 89| 74 9(3_63
QZH‘Z19£E1OHI!!JE£ 11,560 13,128 24,688 ) 14 16 57 60 9'(:1677)
$HZ19E9HI!!JE£ 11,564 13,129 24,693 3 13 19 107 98 9'(:169(;
FRL gﬁgﬁéz 11563  13127] 24600 18| 23] 16| 87 76 ?;3;521)
FRL 9&7;2 11547 13125 24,672 ol 17| 14| 78| ?+313ch
EFE‘Z19E6HIJ%¥E£ 11,552 13,120 24,672 38 12 18 112 68 ?_"_32245;
EFE‘Z19E5HIJ%¥E£ 11,532 13,102 24,634 71 16 14] 200 131 ?_’:1005)
EFE‘Z19E4HIJ%¥E£ 11,492 13,071 24,563 -141 19 22 156| 294 9'(2_635)
EFE‘Z19E3HIJ%¥E£ 11,566 13,138 24,704 14 15 10 95 86 ?_"_21628)
EFE‘Z19E2HIJ%¥E£ 11,557 13,133 24,690 1 20 21 57 55 ?_"_21526)
TR HIJ%Z 11,564 13,125 24,689 43 20 16 100 61 ?_"_214#)
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N=E

X REAOSEFREL. SH2EEZAEORR (FH2F10A1BRA) ZERLL. BARHOD
Hof-HAE T - A - B FEREFLTHERLTLET,

5 -3 .10 RIALL| H&E | B | RA | i5H | HEHK
$mgﬁ12ﬁ§%2 11548| 13008 24646 -8 13| 13| 64 72 9(2_323;
RIS ’1%2 11551 13103| 24654] 11| 200 17| 83 75 9(2;5)
FRL 8510’1%2 11542| 13101 24643 12| 25| 16| 64| 6 9(%,252
$m18$9ﬁ%2 11535 13006 24631| 31| 30| 21| 120 98 ?+2223‘;
FRL 85822 11519 13080| 24500 22| 16| 12| 69| 95 9'(13?55)
FRL 857’1%2 11535 13086| 24621| 43| 21| 23] 107 62 ?;12%(;
EFEE18E6H£%¥E£ 11,519 13,059 24578 -2 18 11 84 93 ?_':ﬁg
EFEE18£F_5H£%¥E£ 11,507 13,073 24,580 77 27 23 202 129 ?_"_144;;
FRL 8E4H£%2 11463 13040| 24503| -127| 13| 12| 204| 332 9'(1(;3)
FRL 8E3’1%2 11528 13102| 24630 20| 17| 11| 97| 74 9'(1(;2)
Wmsﬁzi%; tsie| 13085 24601 14| 25 29| 65| 75 O
FRIBET ﬁ%g 11535| 13080 24615 37| 14| 17| 101 e ?;‘107‘;
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